
BECKER GALLAGHER 
Briefs and Records 

Supreme Court of the United States 

United States Courts of Appeals 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Heather Campbell, hereby certify that 1 unbound 
and 40 copies of the foregoing Petition for a Writ of 
Certiorari in State of Arizona u. Brian Mecinas; et al. 
and Katie Hobbs, the Arizona Secretary of State, were 
sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, 
and 3 copies were sent Next Day Service and e-mail to 
the following parties listed below, this 7th day of July, 
2022: 

Marc Elias 
Elisabeth C. Frost 
Elias Law Group, LLP 
10 G Street, NE 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20002 
(202) 968-4510 
melias@elias.la w 
efrost@elias.la w 

Abha Khanna 
John Michael Geise 
Elias Law Group 
1700 7th Avenue 
Suite 2100 
Seattle, WA 98101 
(206) 656-0177 
akhanna@elias.la w 
j geise@elias.la w 

Counsel for Respondents 

I 
BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 

I Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 

1

1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Roopali H. Desai 
Kristen Michelle Yost 
Coppersmith Brockelman PLC 
2800 North Central Avenue 
Suite 1900 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
(602) 381-5474 
rdesai@cblawyers.com 

Counsel for Respondent 
Katie Hobbs, the Arizona Secretary of State 

Mark C. Dangerfield 
Kevin E. O'Malley 
Gallagher & Kennedy, P.A. 
25 7 5 East Camelback Road 
Phoenix, Arizona 85016-9225 
(602) 530-8000 
mark.dangerfield@gknet.com 
kevin.omalley@gknet.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on July 7, 2022. 

'--filtm/1 mrqnw 
Heather Campbell 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date: M 1J cJo(Jol_ 

Notary £:~~ (]• ~ 

[seal] 


